Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MD Helicopters Holding Inc.		106/18/2003	CORPORATION: NETHERLANDS ANTILLES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MD Helicopters Inc.
Street Address:	4555 East McDowell Road
City:	Mesa
State/Country:	ARIZONA
Postal Code:	85215
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ARIZONA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	
Registration Number:	2025729	
Registration Number:	2025685	
Registration Number:	2027211	
Registration Number:	2178806	
Registration Number:	2004596	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (602)495 - 2643

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: jmott@jsslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Joseph Mott

Address Line 1: 201 E. Washington St. 11th flr

TRADEMARK

900000664 **REEL: 002671 FRAME: 0030**

Address Line 4: Phoenix, ARIZONA 85004				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	51658-11			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joseph Mott			
Total Attachments: 2 source=mdh#page1.tif source=mdh#page2.tif				

TRADEMARK REEL: 002671 FRAME: 0031

Ø007/008

19/06 '03 17:58

2+31104735913

RDM NED WFH

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, MD Helicopters Holding Inc., a Netherlands Antilles corporation ("MDHH"), is the owner of the registered trademarks set forth on Attachment A hereto; and

WHEREAS, MD Helicopters Inc., an Arizona corporation ("MDHI"), is desirous of acquiring said trademarks;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, MDHH hereby assigns to MDHI all its right, title and interest in and to the trademarks set forth on Attachment A, together with the goodwill of the business associated therewith and the right to sue and recover for past infringements, dilution and other violations thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Assignment has been executed as of 10-06-, 2003.

MD Helicopters Holding Inc.

Joep A. J. van den Nieuwenhuyzen

Its Chairman

Attest: Fichk Schaeken

President & CEO MD Helicopters, Inc.

Assignment - trustemarks.tiac (\$1658.11)

6-19-203 3:31PM

19/06 '03 17:59

FROM

2+31104735913

RDM NED W F H

P. 3 1/008/008

ATTACHMENT A

<u>Mark</u>	Registration No.	Registration Date
MD530F	2,025,729	Dec. 24, 1996
MD520N	2,025,685	Dec. 24, 1996
MD500E	2,027,211	Dec. 31, 1996
MD600N	2,178,806	Aug. 4, 1998
MD Explorer	2,004,596	Oct. 1, 1996

Assignment - made marks doc (\$1659.11)

RECORDED: 06/19/2003

J.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002671 FRAME: 0033